
 
Thursday 9th June  Class 3 Wild Tribe 
 
Friday 10th June   Non Pupil day 
 
Monday 13th June   Callington Community College meeting Yr 6’s 
 
Tuesday 14th June  Class 3 - Visiting Truro Museum 
 
Thursday 16th June  Class 3 - Wild Tribe  
 
Monday 20th June  5.30 pm Full Governors 
 
Tuesday 21st June  Class 2 - Trip to Wheal Martyn 
      Yr6 Pupils transition to CCC 
 
Wednesday 22nd June Year 5/6 Bikeability Level 1 & 2 
 
Thursday 23rd June Year 5/6 Bikeability Level 1 & 2 
 
Friday 24th June  Class 3 - Wild Tribe 
 
Saturday 25th June  Coads Green Farmers Market - Year 6 fundraising 
 
Tuesday 28th June  Open Morning 9.30 am - 12pm 
      Yr 6 Pupils transition to CCC 
 
Wednesday 29th June Sports Day from 1.30 pm in the field 
 
Friday 1st July   Class 3 - Wild Tribe 
 
Tuesday 5th July   Yr 6 pupils transition to CCC 
 
Friday 8th July   Class 3 - Wild Tribe 
 
Tuesday 12th July  An Daras Art Exhibition at Launceston Town Hall 
      Open to the public from 10.30 am to 4.00pm 
      Specific slot at 10.30am - 12.00 for Coads Green  
      Parents 
 
      KS2 - Arena alternative sports day (pupils only) 



 
 
 

Wednesday 13th July Class 1 - Forest schooling at Lew Trenchard 
      An Daras Art Exhibition at Launceston Town Hall 
      Open to the public from 9am to 3pm 
 
Thursday 14th July  Class 3 - Forest schooling at Lew Trenchard 
 

 
Friday 15th July   Class 2 - Forest schooling at Lew Trenchard 
      Class 3 - Wild Tribe 
 
 

Monday 18th July  Class 1 - Trip to Crealy (Exeter) 
      Launceston College Transition Day 
 
Tuesday 19th July  Coads Green Transition Day 1. 
      Launceston College Transition Day 
 
Wednesday 20th July Coads Green Transition Day 2.  
 
      2.30 pm Reception intake Meeting 
 
      Year 6 leavers dinner (info to follow) 
 
Thursday 21st July  Year 6 leavers day 
 
 
Friday 22nd July  Last Day of Term 
 
      1.30 pm Celebration Assembly 
 
      Children may leave with parents once  
      assembly has finished. 
 
 
Monday 5th September Non Pupil Day 
 
Tuesday 6th September-Autumn Term begins. 
 
 


